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(3a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (3b) Senior 90cm Open

4 --Alix Shaw T BNOV8 GINGE

Elim-Ref --Darbyson, Joanne 119297 BNOV12 COOLADANE SHERGAR 413128 Darbyson, Joanne 119297

8 --Hoggard, Wendy 165881 BNOV4 BARTON BLOUNT 427038 Hoggard, Wendy 165881

26 1914Mcintyre, Erin Kealey 162087 BNOV24 TREFEINON TATE 423015 Mcintyre, Erin Kealey 162087

18 1814Mcdonnell, Gayle 83039 BNOV31 MILLFIELD MERLIN 433830 Mcdonnell, Gayle 83039

4 17-Barker, Hannah 137676 BNOV10 GALAXY V 400517 Barker, Ian 17425

4 16-Bannon, Katy 124863 BNOV1 COSMIC DANCER IV 433110 Bannon, Katy 124863

4 15-Hirst, Sue 14848 BNOV14 WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS 433907 Pitcher, Caitlin 128303

4 14-Brown, Pippa Jean 146818 BNOV21 LEYWARD EARLY BIRD 433887 Brown, Pippa Jean 146818

4 13-Beecroft, Harriet 150599 BNOV11 HILL OF TARA B 431941 Beecroft, Harriet 150599

4 11-Wilson, Liz 152789 BNOV26 EYE DOWN 404534 Wilson, Liz 152789

4 11-Jennie Owst BNOV85 HILTON FORTUNE 407586 Owst, Jennifer 167368

4 10-Poskitt, Mark George 121188 90CM22 LITTLE ORGANIC 416291 Poskitt, Mark George 121188

- 9 Y-Wilkinson, Rose 168198 BNOV13 IDORA VL 430388 Wilkinson, Rose 168198

- 8 Y-Mcdonnell, Gayle 83039 BNOV16 OPALINE VD HEIRWIG 429179 Simms, Emily 77169

- 7 Y-Pringle, Jade 99048 BNOV17 SPEEDY RUNAWAY 430299 Pringle, Jade 99048

- 6 16.00 Y-Buttery, Lisa 43508 90CM25 YOUNG CLUIDE 375324 Buttery, Lisa 43508

- 5 16.00 Y-Fife, Amy 99919 BNOV30 BODJO VAN DE WINDLESTEEN 414555 Fife, Amy 99919

- 4 16.00 Y-19 CLONEY TEMPLE 421516 Moran, Angela 159915 Moran, Angela 159915 90CM

- - 3 16.00 Y

Y

28 BANNAGH PRINCESS 427868 Broadley, Helena 160821 Broadley, Vivienne 82994 BNOV

- - 2 20.00

30.00 Y

29 FENDER BENDER 405695 Kay, Jackie 171653 Edwards, Lily 171654 BNOV

- - 123 PENNY FARTHING VI 415799 Brown, Alison Lucy 92961 Brown, Alison Lucy 92961 90CM

(2a) Dodson & Horrell 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round & (2b) Senior 85cm Open

- --Alix Shaw T 85CM8 GINGE

4 --Billie Badbury T 85CM2 BANGERANG

- --Caitlin Pitcher T 85AM9 FERNHILL ANIMATION

8 --Libby Colmer T 85AM3 ELLIE MILLS

4 --Katy Bannon T 85AM5 SUNNY

- 2 Y-Barker, Hannah 137676 85CM10 GALAXY V 400517 Barker, Ian 17425

- 1 25.00 Y-Dailey, Phoebe 153293 85CM7 HAZEL III 410311 Dailey, Anita 153292

13 79Darbyson, Joanne 119297 85AM12 COOLADANE SHERGAR 413128 Darbyson, Joanne 119297

10 6-Wilkinson, Rose 168198 85AM13 IDORA VL 430388 Wilkinson, Rose 168198

4 5-Dailey, Melanie Maureen 155348 85AM6 LUCKY CHANCE 417388 Dailey, Anita 153292

4 4-14 WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS 433907 Pitcher, Caitlin 128303 Hirst, Sue 14848 85AM

- 4 311 HILL OF TARA B 431941 Beecroft, Harriet 150599 Beecroft, Harriet 150599 85AM

- 4 2 20.00

25.00 Y

4 BARTON BLOUNT 427038 Hoggard, Wendy 165881 Hoggard, Wendy 165881 85AM

- - 115 RUBY ST LOISE 384570 Benbow, Katie 122544 Benbow, Katie 122544 85AM
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(5a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (5b) Senior 1.00m Open

- 4 16.00 Y-58 CASSIE S L 428266 Sendall, Annalee 145831 Tones, Summer Susan 152690 D

- - 3 16.00 Y

Y

42 ANDY MAC 406572 Colmer, Libby 151672 Colmer, Libby 151672 D

- - 2 20.00

30.00 Y

63 PLAY GIRL II 429802 Gilsenan, Lucy 140858 Gilsenan, Lucy 140858 D

- - 157 LADY LASINO 417260 Sisson, Lauren 96361 Sisson, Lauren 96361 1.00M

(4a) Dodson & Horrell 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round & (4b) Senior 95cm Open

8 --Georgina Prest T 95AM39 BE MY ROMEO 414129 Cockerham, Sarah 142850

12 --Ella Carr Smith T 95AM38 SAPPHIRE

4 --Nina Saunders T 95AM27 LOLA

12 --Adam Morgan T 95AM32 KEITH H

12 22-Mcintyre, Erin Kealey 162087 95AM24 TREFEINON TATE 423015 Mcintyre, Erin Kealey 162087

12 21-Chapman, Claire 139905 95AM33 I AM DENNIS THE MENACE 389898 Chapman, Claire 139905

8 20-Wilson, Liz 152789 95AM26 EYE DOWN 404534 Wilson, Liz 152789

8 19-Teece, Georgina 135855 95AM40 FAERIE SALAKADU 410172 Teece, Georgina 135855

8 18-Fife, Amy 99919 95AM34 JOE DWERSE HAGEN 398785 Fife, Amy 99919

4 17-Buttery, Lisa 43508 95AM25 YOUNG CLUIDE 375324 Buttery, Lisa 43508

4 16-Jennie Owst 95AM85 HILTON FORTUNE 407586 Owst, Jennifer 167368

4 15-Pitcher, Caitlin 128303 95AM36 GFE CORDEXUS 432402 Pitcher, Caitlin 128303

4 14-Newman, Carolyn 161300 95AM37 ON N OVER 421583 Newman, Carolyn 161300

4 13-Bromley, Jane 70605 95AM48 DIAMOND CLOVERS II 395735 Bromley, Jane 70605

4 12-Stewart, Heidi Kate 44982 95AM41 CAVALIER CLOONEY 402264 Stewart, Heidi Kate 44982

4 11-Yorke, Claudia 157558 95AM47 KNOCKADERRY ROSE FOR JOY 407066 Yorke, Linda 157557

4 10-Gilsenan, Lucy 140858 95AM43 QUI QUI 393645 Gilsenan, Lucy 140858

- 9 Y-Muir, Paddy 112683 95AM46 CRIMSON SKY 433234 Thomas, Patricia 114571

- 8 Y-Poskitt, Mark George 121188 95AM49 E YOU TUBE 392773 Poskitt, Mark George 121188

- 7 Y-Makin, Lyndsey 107512 95AM44 KEEFORD DELUXE 423144 Makin, Lyndsey 107512

- 6 16.00 Y-Colmer, Libby 151672 95AM42 ANDY MAC 406572 Colmer, Libby 151672

- 5 16.00 Y-Brown, Alison Lucy 92961 95AM23 PENNY FARTHING VI 415799 Brown, Alison Lucy 92961

- 4 16.00 Y-15 RUBY ST LOISE 384570 Benbow, Katie 122544 Benbow, Katie 122544 95AM

- - 3 16.00 Y

Y

53 MINIMEE III 355969 Benbow, Katie 122544 Benbow, Katie 122544 95AM

- - 2 20.00

25.00 Y

45 MAYFIELD ROCKY 418951 Ayre, Mark 52159 Ayre, Mark 52159 95AM

- - 135 BURNHAMITE SAMSARA 396859 Meecham, Amy 117369 Meecham, Amy 117369 95AM

4 --Adam Morgan T BNOV32 KEITH H

6 -2Nina Saunders T BNOV27 LOLA

4 --Richardson, Julie Ann 60262 T BNOV18 CLEO

4 --Caitlin Pitcher T BNOV9 FERNHILL ANIMATION
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(6a) Dodson & Horrell 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.05m Open

8 18-Hails, Lara Elizabeth 140519 1.05AM65 FURZILEAS HIDDEN GEM 422989 Hails, Lara Elizabeth 140519

8 17-Fraser, Isabella 154407 1.05AM52 ROYAL PRESENCE 431822 Pittendreigh, Jill 154406

8 16-Lawson, Julie 78369 1.05AM56 FAERLIE PLAYFUL 433176 Lawson, Julie 78369

8 15-Lawson, Julie 78369 1.05AM74 EV PURE GOLD 433175 Lawson, Julie 78369

8 14-Lawson, Julie 78369 1.05AM86 LANDSBROOK FAERIE TALE 433071 Lawson, Julie 78369

8 13-Fife, Amy 99919 1.05AM34 JOE DWERSE HAGEN 398785 Fife, Amy 99919

8 12-Farren, Christie 136982 1.05AM68 RAKISH AT MIDNIGHT 417937 Farren, Christie 136982

4 11-Bromley, Jane 70605 1.05AM48 DIAMOND CLOVERS II 395735 Bromley, Jane 70605

4 10-Tones, Summer Susan 152690 1.05AM58 CASSIE S L 428266 Sendall, Annalee 145831

4 9-Johnstone, Holly 156099 1.05AM72 GOGOBANTOS 414218 Johnstone, Holly 156099

- 8 Y-Hirst, Sue 14848 1.05AM51 MILLAIS 427424 Hirst, Sue 14848

- 7 Y-Lazenby, Kelly Ann 71062 1.05AM64 HETERNA 418873 Lazenby, Kelly Ann 71062

- 6 Y-Aldred, Anna 137805 1.05AM67 GSA CHLOE 406545 Aldred, Anna 137805

- 5 16.00 Y-Gilsenan, Lucy 140858 1.05AM63 PLAY GIRL II 429802 Gilsenan, Lucy 140858

- 4 16.00 Y-71 CARQUOIS DU CEVE 421759 Johnstone, Holly 156099 Johnstone, Holly 156099 1.05AM

- - 3 20.00 Y

Y

57 LADY LASINO 417260 Sisson, Lauren 96361 Sisson, Lauren 96361 1.05AM

- - 2 25.00

35.00 Y

43 QUI QUI 393645 Gilsenan, Lucy 140858 Gilsenan, Lucy 140858 1.05AM

- - 170 ARKAN'S TZARINA 416763 Beecroft, Harriet 150599 Beecroft, Harriet 150599 1.05AM

21 --Isabella Fraser T D99 CALIBRA

4 --Georgina Prest T D39 BE MY ROMEO 414129 Cockerham, Sarah 142850

4 --Ella Carr Smith T D38 SAPPHIRE

16 21-Teece, Georgina 135855 D40 FAERIE SALAKADU 410172 Teece, Georgina 135855

12 20-Broadley, Vivienne 82994 D28 BANNAGH PRINCESS 427868 Broadley, Helena 160821

12 19-Broadley, Helena 160821 D60 TRIPLE C 422282 Broadley, Helena 160821

8 18-Lawson, Julie 78369 D56 FAERLIE PLAYFUL 433176 Lawson, Julie 78369

8 17-Muir, Paddy 112683 D46 CRIMSON SKY 433234 Thomas, Patricia 114571

8 16-Mcdonnell, Gayle 83039 D50 GEOFFREY THE 3RD 433831 Mcdonnell, Gayle 83039

8 15-Makin, Lyndsey 107512 1.00M44 KEEFORD DELUXE 423144 Makin, Lyndsey 107512

8 14-Newman, Carolyn 161300 1.00M37 ON N OVER 421583 Newman, Carolyn 161300

8 13-Stainsby, Bethany 150064 1.00M54 BJS DREAM 404205 Stainsby, Bethany 150064

4 12-Edwards, Lily 171654 D29 FENDER BENDER 405695 Kay, Jackie 171653

4 11-Fraser, Isabella 154407 D52 ROYAL PRESENCE 431822 Pittendreigh, Jill 154406

4 10-Pitcher, Caitlin 128303 D59 INSOMNIA II 432403 Pitcher, Caitlin 128303

4 9-Stewart, Heidi Kate 44982 1.00M41 CAVALIER CLOONEY 402264 Stewart, Heidi Kate 44982

4 8-Ayre, Mark 52159 1.00M45 MAYFIELD ROCKY 418951 Ayre, Mark 52159

4 7-Meecham, Amy 117369 1.00M35 BURNHAMITE SAMSARA 396859 Meecham, Amy 117369

- 6 Y-Hirst, Sue 14848 1.00M51 MILLAIS 427424 Hirst, Sue 14848

- 5 16.00 Y-Pitcher, Caitlin 128303 D36 GFE CORDEXUS 432402 Pitcher, Caitlin 128303
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Entry No Horse Name Horse Id Owner Name Owner Id Rider Name Rider Id H / C 1 Faults Place Prize DC Started

19:04

8 Senior 1.15m Open

4 7

6 19:01

89 WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY 430424 Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283 Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283 -

4Clayton, Caroline Anne 65808 -79 EXELBY CLOVERBELLE 416125 Clayton, Caroline Anne 65808

- 5 Y 19:10

Y 18:57

83 CITA PZ 432863 Deakin, Felicity 122805 Deakin, Poppy 145630 -

- 4

3 Y 19:16

87 I AM QUALITY TN 432971 Sugden, Lucy 152342 Sugden, Lucy 152342 -

-Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283 -88 DIAMOND CRUISE V 417468 Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283

- 2 30.00 Y 19:08

Y 18:54

84 SERENDIPITY BOY 431911 Barker, Hannah 95479 Mousley, Sarah 98625 -

- 1 40.0081 HAPPY BOY 398053 Barker, Hannah 95479 Mousley, Sarah 98625 -

(7a) Dodson & Horrell 1.10m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.10m Open

- --Adam Morgan T 1.10AM61 MANFRIDAY

Elim-Ref --Ryan Fox T 1.10AM76 POPPY FIELDS PEBBLES

16 --Fox, Ryan 153468 T 1.10AM80 TOBY LERONE 381168 Stevens, Natalie 128100

- --Jackson, Emily 167854 1.10AM69 ONEIDA B Z 426509 Jackson, Katie 167796

8 9-Broadley, Helena 160821 1.10AM60 TRIPLE C 422282 Broadley, Helena 160821

4 8-Lawson, Julie 78369 1.10AM86 LANDSBROOK FAERIE TALE 433071 Lawson, Julie 78369

4 7-Aldred, Anna 137805 1.10AM67 GSA CHLOE 406545 Aldred, Anna 137805

4 6-Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283 1.10AM89 WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY 430424 Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283

4 5-Clayton, Caroline Anne 65808 1.10AM79 EXELBY CLOVERBELLE 416125 Clayton, Caroline Anne 65808

- 4 Y-87 I AM QUALITY TN 432971 Sugden, Lucy 152342 Sugden, Lucy 152342 1.10AM

- - 3 20.00 Y

Y

88 DIAMOND CRUISE V 417468 Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283 Fannan, Ellie Jo 138283 1.10AM

- - 2 30.00

40.00 Y

68 RAKISH AT MIDNIGHT 417937 Farren, Christie 136982 Farren, Christie 136982 1.10AM

- - 170 ARKAN'S TZARINA 416763 Beecroft, Harriet 150599 Beecroft, Harriet 150599 1.10AM

4 --Adam Morgan T 1.05AM61 MANFRIDAY

- --Stainsby, Bethany 150064 1.05AM54 BJS DREAM 404205 Stainsby, Bethany 150064

- --Jackson, Emily 167854 1.05AM69 ONEIDA B Z 426509 Jackson, Katie 167796

Elim-Ref --Benbow, Katie 122544 1.05AM66 T B NORA R 376320 Shaw, Andrew 136608

16 19-Yorke, Claudia 157558 1.05AM47 KNOCKADERRY ROSE FOR JOY 407066 Yorke, Linda 157557


